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Health Equity Impact Assessment Unit 
Office of Health Equity and Human Rights 

Local Health Department Contact List for the Health Equity Impact Assessment 

The Department encourages Independent Entities to collect feedback from local health departments (LHDs) as part of the Health Equity 

Impact Assessment. Public health experts can offer valuable subject matter expertise and objective input on community and public health 

matters, which will enhance the overall evaluation of Certificate of Need projects. To best engage with LHDs, the Department requires the 

Independent Entity to send the following information to a LHD prior to meeting: 1) A summary of the proposed project (including proposed 

location and services), 2) service areas involved (i.e. zip codes), and 3) a timeline for project implementation. 

 

COUNTY NAME POSITION TITLE EMAIL 

Albany Charles Welge Director of Public Health Planning and 

Education 
Charles.welge@albanycountyny.gov 

Allegany Jami D'arcy 

April Worth 

Rob Matasich 

Deputy Public Health Director 

Director of Patient Services 

Public Health Educator 

jami.darcy@alleganyco.gov 

april.worth@alleganyco.gov 

rob.matasich@alleganyco.gov 

Broome Catherine Fedor Deputy Director catherine.fedor@broomecountyny.gov 

Bronx Becca Friedman Healthcare Justice Legal Fellow, Bureau of 

Equitable Health Systems 
healthsystems@health.nyc.gov 

Complete this intake form to engage with the 

NYC Department of Health & Mental Hygiene. 

Cattaraugus Kevin D. Watkins, MD, MPH Public Health Director kdwatkins@cattco.org  

dllacher@cattco.org 

Cayuga Deanna Ryan Deputy Director of Health Services dryan@cayugacounty.us 

Chautauqua Lacey Keefer Public Health Director wilsonl@chqgov.com 

Chemung Peter Buzzetti Public Health Director pbuzzetti@chemungcountyny.gov 

Chenango Isaiah Sutton Public Health Director IsaiahS@co.chenango.ny.us 

Clinton Jeffrey Sisson Public Health Director jeffrey.sisson@clintoncountygov.com 

Columbia Elizabeth Galle Director of Patient Services elizabeth.galle@columbiacountyny.com 

Cortland Nicole Anjeski Public Health Director nanjeski@cortlandcountyny.gov 
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Delaware Amanda Walsh 

Heather Warner 

Public Health Director 

Public Health Programs Manager 

mandy.walsh@co.delaware.ny.us             

heather.warner@co.delaware.ny.us 

Dutchess Dr. Livia Santiago Commissioner lsantiago@dutchessny.gov 

Erie Kelly Wofford Health Equity Director Kelly.wofford@erie.gov 

Essex Linda Beers, MPH Public Health Director linda.beers@essexcountyny.gov 

Franklin Hannah Busman, MPH Public Health Director Hannah.Busman@franklincountyny.gov 

Fulton Laurel Headwell 

Angela Stuart Palmer 

Public Health Director 

Assistant Director 

lheadwell@fultoncountyny.gov 

apalmer@fultoncountyny.gov 

Genesee Kaitlin Pettine Director of Health Promotion Kaitlin.pettine@geneseeny.gov 

Greene Laura Churchill 

Kayla Eacott 

Director of Public Health 

Principal Family Planning Medical Aide 

lchurchill@greenecountyny.gov 

keacott@greenecountyny.gov 

Hamilton Junie Delizo, MD, MPH Public Health Director jdelizo@hamiltoncountyny.gov 

Herkimer Andrea Blowers Population Health Specialist ablowers@herkimercounty.org 

Jefferson Faith Lustik Director of Preventative Services faithl@jeffersoncountyny.gov 

Kings Becca Friedman Healthcare Justice Legal Fellow, Bureau of 

Equitable Health Systems 
healthsystems@health.nyc.gov 

Complete this intake form to engage with the 

NYC Department of Health & Mental Hygiene. 

Lewis Ashley Waite, RN, BSN, MPH Public Health Director ashleywaite@lewiscounty.ny.gov 

Livingston Margaret Betette Director of Community Health mbetette@co.Livingston.ny.us 

Madison Erica Bird Deputy Director of Public Health erica.bird@madisoncounty.ny.gov 

Monroe Dr. Marielena Vélez de Brown 

Martha Dolan 

Acting Commissioner 

Executive Assistant 

MarielenaVelezdeBrown@monroecounty.gov 

MarthaDolan@monroecounty.gov 

Share whether the project will be open and 

accessible to the entire community or the 

specific subset of the population that the 

project proposes to serve. Include a 

justification for excluding other populations. 

Montgomery Sara Boerenko, LCSW Director of Public Health & Mental Health Shanna.Siegel@putnamcountyny.gov 
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Nassau Dr. Carolyn McCummings 

Nina Sculco, MPH 

Director of Health Equity 

Director of Community Health 

CMcCummings@nassaucountyny.gov 

NSculco@nassaucountyny.gov 

Niagara Tracy Fricano Chalmers Director of Health Planning and Emergency 

Preparedness 
Tracy.FricanoChalmers@niagaracounty.com 

New York Becca Friedman Healthcare Justice Legal Fellow, Bureau of 

Equitable Health Systems 
healthsystems@health.nyc.gov 

Complete this intake form to engage with the 

NYC Department of Health & Mental Hygiene. 

Oneida Daniel Gilmore County Director of Health Dgilmore@ocgov.net 

Onondaga Rebecca Shultz 

Josh Dougherty 

Michelle Miganano 

Director of Community Health 

Program Coordinator II 

Deputy Commissioner 

RebeccaShultz@ongov.net 

JoshuaDougherty@ongov.net 

MichelleMignano@ongov.net 

Ontario Kate Ott Public Health Director Kate.ott@ontariocountyny.gov 

Orange Lisa K. Lahiff, JD, MHA Deputy Commissioner  llahiff@orangecountygov.com 

Orleans Kaitlin Pettine Director of Health Promotion Kaitlin.pettine@geneseeny.gov 

Oswego Jeanne King Corporate Compliance Officer Jeanne.king@oswegocounty.com 

Otsego Heidi Bond Public Health Director bondh@otsegocounty.com 

Putnam Shanna Siegel 

 

Supervising Public Health Educator, Public 

Information Officer 
Shanna.Siegel@putnamcountyny.gov 

Queens Becca Friedman Healthcare Justice Legal Fellow, Bureau of 

Equitable Health Systems 
healthsystems@health.nyc.gov 

Complete this intake form to engage with the 

NYC Department of Health & Mental Hygiene. 

Rensselaer Leonard Claus Interim Public Health Director lclaus@rensco.com 

Richmond Becca Friedman Healthcare Justice Legal Fellow, Bureau of 

Equitable Health Systems 
healthsystems@health.nyc.gov 

Complete this intake form to engage with the 

NYC Department of Health & Mental Hygiene. 

Rockland Ashley Downs Epidemiologist DownsA@co.rockland.ny.us 

Saratoga Daniel Kuhles, MD, MPH Commissioner of Public Health Dkuhles@saratogacountyny.gov 

Schenectady Keith Brown Public Health Director keith.brown@schenectadycountyny.gov 

Schoharie Nicole Blanchard, DrPH, MPH Public Health Director Nicole.Blanchard@co.schoharie.ny.us 

Schuyler Jill Kasprzyk Public Health Director phdirector@co.schuyler.ny.us 
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Seneca Scott King Director of Public Health sking@co.seneca.ny.us 

St. Lawerence Carly Zimmermann, MPH, MLS, CIC Deputy Director slcpublichealth@stlawco.gov 

Steuben Mealea Vandenburg Public Health Education Coordinator MVanDenburg@SteubenCountyNY.gov 

Suffolk Gregson Pigott, MD, MPH Commissioner of Public & Mental Health gregson.pigott@suffolkcountyny.gov 

Sullivan Jill Hubert-Simon Deputy Director of Public Health jill.hubert-simon@sullivanny.us 

Tioga Heather Vroman Public Health Director vromanh@tiogacountyny.gov 

Tompkins Frank W. Kruppa, BS, MPA Public Health Director fkruppa@tompkins-co.org 

Ulster Vincent C. Martello Director of Community Health Relations vmrt@co.ulster.ny.us 

Warren Dan Durkee Public Health Program Administrator durkeed@warrencountyny.gov 

Washington Tina McDougall Director of Public Health tmcdougall@washingtoncountyny.gov 

Wayne Diane Devlin, RN, BSN, MS Director of Public Health ddevlin@co.wayne.ny.us 

Westchester Dr. Urmi Desai Director, Division of Population Health and 

Health Equity 
urde@WestchesterCountyNY.GOV 

Wyoming Gregory J. Collins, DO, MPH Commissioner of Public Health gcollins@wyomingco.net  

Yates Douglas Sinclair Director of Public Health dsinclair@yatescounty.org 

 

 

mailto:sking@co.seneca.ny.us
mailto:slcpublichealth@stlawco.gov
mailto:MVanDenburg@SteubenCountyNY.gov
mailto:gregson.pigott@suffolkcountyny.gov
mailto:jill.hubert-simon@sullivanny.us
mailto:vromanh@tiogacountyny.gov
mailto:fkruppa@tompkins-co.org
mailto:vmrt@co.ulster.ny.us
mailto:durkeed@warrencountyny.gov
mailto:tmcdougall@washingtoncountyny.gov
mailto:ddevlin@co.wayne.ny.us
mailto:urde@WestchesterCountyNY.gov
mailto:gcollins@wyomingco.net
mailto:dsinclair@yatescounty.org

